

3rd and Account Bill

1 N/W - Const and five year maint.
of Rd from Dakschin Dargiya
- pur Khairatali More Munarik
Ram Ghar to Dakschin Siv
Nagar Harendra Pathak ke
Ghar Hote Hua Rodden G ke
Ghar tak.

2 Agency - Sri Sudhish Kumar.

3 Agr. No -

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder do-do all is job.					
	4	15.00	4.25	0.30	$= 76.50 \text{ m}^3$
	1	10.00	4.25	0.30	$= 12.75 \text{ m}^3$
	2	17	30.00	0.625	$\times 0.175 = 11.56$
	2	17	30.00	0.550	$\times 0.160 = 89.76 \text{ m}^3$
					290.57 m^3
2. Providing G.S.P. well graded material mixing by mix and placed method do do all is job.					
	4	15.00	3.05	0.100	$= 18.30$
	1	10.00	3.25	0.100	$= 3.25$
					21.55 m^3
3. Providing m.B.M. grading Ho-(3) do-do all is job.					
	4	15.00	3.05	0.075	$= 13.73 \text{ m}^3$
	1	10.00	3.25	0.075	$= 2.44 \text{ m}^3$
					16.17 m^3
4. Const. of unreinforced concrete pavement m-30 grade do-do all is job.					
	2	15.00	3.05	0.160	$= 14.64 \text{ m}^3$
	2	15.00	3.10	0.160	$= 14.88 \text{ m}^3$
	2	15.00	3.10	0.160	$= 14.88 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Abstract of Part

1. Setting out Reb. and marking

B.M. V.P. No - (9) 0.505 km

@ 15494.19 per km = 7825 =

2. Clearing and grubbing V.P.

No - (9) 0.30 Hect.

@ 55727.05 / Hect = 16718 =

3. Const. of embankment V.P.

No - (9) 106.36 m³

@ 216.55 / m³ = 23032 =

4. Const. of subgrade and earthen
shoulder do locally

V.P. No - (9+13) - 1208.495 m³

@ 270.39 / m³ = 326765 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.	
5. Consolidation of granular subbase with well graded material V.P.				
	No. (9+13)	214.27 m ³		
	Unit = 212.82 m ³ @ 2361.09 /m ³			RS 502499=
6. providing 1:3:6 gradings				
	V.P. No. (10+13)	160.71 m ³		
	lt = 159.62 m ³ @ 4071.65 /m ³			RS 649917=
7. providing unconfined C.C. pavement V.P. No.				
	(10+14)	355.32 m ³		
	@ 7824.37 /m ³			RS 2780155=
8. providing and laying of 20mm thick chip				
	V.P. No. (14)	10.00 m ³ @ 990.24 /m ³		RS 9903=
9. providing 1:2:4 concrete				
	V.P. No. (14)	2 m ³		
	@ 2797.51 each			RS 5595=
10. providing 20mm stone V.P.				
	No. (14)	2 m ³		
	@ 780.17 each			RS 1560=
11. providing retro reflective traffic sign board V.P.				
	No. (14) do do all etc.			
1) 600mm equilateral triangle				
	11m @ 4299.99 each			RS 4300=

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner